
Appropriate growth models to
describe early growth of
Kejobong goat based on

Growth Hormone (GH) gene
sequence analysis

by Endang Purbowati

Submission date: 21-Jun-2021 02:24PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1609954441
File name: 35852-119110-1-PB.pdf (345.4K)
Word count: 7148
Character count: 33456



1

1

1

2

6



4

4

4

7



1

3



2

2

5

5

5

7



7





3

3





2 6
6

6



2







5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Appropriate growth models to describe early growth of
Kejobong goat based on Growth Hormone (GH) gene
sequence analysis
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

Navid Ghavi Hossein-Zadeh, Ahmad Ghorbani.
"Modeling the growth curves for body weight
and some biometric traits in Caspian horses
(Equus ferus caballus) using non-linear mixed
models", Mammalian Biology, 2018
Publication

Dela Ayu Lestari, Endang Purbowati, Sutopo
Sutopo, Edy Kurnianto. "Amino acid sequence
based on Cytochrome b gene in Kejobong
goat and its genetic relationships among
several local goats in Asia", Veterinary World,
2018
Publication

Ivan F. Gorlov, Yuri A. Kolosov, Nadezhda V.
Shirokova, Lyubov V. Getmantseva et al.
"Association of the growth hormone gene



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

polymorphism with growth traits in Salsk
sheep breed", Small Ruminant Research, 2017
Publication

Antonio González Ariza, Sergio Nogales
Baena, Teresa Marta Lupi, Ander Arando
Arbulu et al. "Characterisation of biological
growth curves of different varieties of an
endangered native hen breed kept under free
range conditions", Italian Journal of Animal
Science, 2021
Publication

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

Navid Ghavi Hossein-Zadeh, Mohammad
Golshani. "Comparison of non-linear models
to describe growth of Iranian Guilan sheep",
Revista Colombiana de Ciencias Pecuarias,
2016
Publication


